
                                 SNOW PUSH PARTS INFORMATION      
  
ITEM QTY PART NO. DESCRIPTION STOCK NO. 

1 1 300123 SNOWPUSH BODY 8' W/A PAINTED (300174 UNPAINTED) 
  1 300124 SNOWPUSH BODY 10' W/A PAINTED (300175 UNPAINTED) 
2 2 300128 SKID PLATE W/A   
3 1 300136 CUTTING EDGE B 1/2 X 8 X 94   
  2 300137 CUTTING EDGE 1/2 X 8 X 59   
4 1 300146 PULL BACK 8' W/A OPTIONAL PULLBACK 
  1 300147 PULL BACK 10' W/A OPTIONAL PULLBACK 
5 1 300150 CUTTING EDGE PULL BACK 8' OPTIONAL PULLBACK 
  2 300151 CUTTING EDGE PULL BACK 10' OPTIONAL PULLBACK 
6 2 300160 SKID PLATE PULLBACK PAINTED (300159 UNPAINTED) OPTIONAL PULLBACK 
7 1 300165 BACKING PLATE 8' WITH OPT. CUT EDGE 
  2 300166 BACKING PLATE 10' WITH OPT. CUT EDGE 
8 1 300162 CUTTING EDGE 8' URETHANE OPTIONAL URE. EDGE 
  1 300163 CUTTING EDGE 10' URETHANE OPTIONAL URE. EDGE 
  1 300548 CUTTING EDGE 8' RUBBER OPTIONAL RUB. EDGE 
  1 300549 CUTTING EDGE 10' RUBBER OPTIONAL RUB. EDGE 
9 8 (8') 10 (10') 21834 BOLT CARRIAGE 5/8 X 2 NC GR5  

10 8 (8') 10 (10') 36114 NUT HEX REG 5/8 NC 
 8 (8') 10 (10') 36114 NUT HEX REG 5/8 NC OPTIONAL PULLBACK 

11 8 (8') 10 (10') 33630 WASHER LOCK 5/8" 
 8 (8') 10 (10') 33630 WASHER LOCK 5/8 OPTIONAL PULLBACK 

14 8 (8') 10 (10') 201452 BOLT CARRIAGE 5/8 X 1 1/2 NC GR 5 OPTIONAL PULLBACK 
15  8 (8') 10 (10') 21840 BOLT CARRIAGE 5/8 X 3 1/2 NC GR5  OPT. RUB/URE EDGE  
16 6 13309 BOLT HEX  5/8 X 1 1/2 NC GR 5 
 12 13309 BOLT HEX 5/8 X 1 1/2 NC GR 5 OPTIONAL PULLBACK 

20 6 37216 NUT HEX LOCK 5/8 NC 
  12 37216 NUT HEX LOCK 5/8 NC OPTIONAL PULLBACK 

 
 
 
 



 2

                            SNOW PUSH PARTS INFORMATION       
 


